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TECH DATA SHEET 6805813/7/18

Plastic Ring Main Fittings

• Easy and rapid to install
• No welding
• Reduced pressure drop
• Corrosion resistance
• Fire resistance
• UV resistance
• Reusable
• Lightweight
• Good shock resistance

Fittings:
• Material: PA-6
• Seal: NBR;
• Gripping: stainless steel 
• Maximum working pressure: 13 bar
• Temperature: -20ºC to +70ºC

Aluminium Pipe:
• Material: AW6060-T6
• Treatment: Chromatized
• Paint: electrostatic painting
• Tube length: 3m, 6m 
• Maximum working pressure: 13 bar
• Temperature: -20ºC to +70ºC

Uses:
• Compressed air
• Water/vacuum
• Inert gases
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PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE(MM) LENTH(M)

(3M) ALUMINIUM
PIPES

LG201703 20*17 3M

LG252203 25*22 3M

LG322903 32*29 3M

LG403703 40*37 3M

LG504603 50*46 3M

LG635903 63*59 3M

LG767203 76*72 3M

LG807503 80*75 3M

LG100-03 100*95 3M

LG155-03 155*144 3M

LG200-03 200*194 3M

(6M) ALUMINIUM
PIPES

LG201706 20*17 6M

LG252206 25*22 6M

LG322906 32*29 6M

LG403706 40*37 6M

LG504606 50*46 6M

LG635906 63*59 6M

LG767206 76*72 6M

LG807506 80*75 6M

LG100-06 100*95 6M

LG155-06 155*144 6M

LG200-06 200*194 6M

180° ALUMINIUM
PIPES

WG252201 25*22*145 145mm(wide)

WG252202 25*22*160 160mm(wide)

FLEXIBLE TUBE

RG034070 G3/4*700 0.7M

RG001070 G1*700 0.7M

RG114070 G1-1/4*700 0.7M

RG002070 G2*700 0.7M

RG034150 G3/4*1500 1.5M

RG001150 G1*1500 1.5M

RG114150 G1-1/4*1500 1.5M

RG002150 G2*1500 1.5M
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NAME 
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(6M) ALUMINIUM 
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180 ° ALUMINIUM 
PIPES 

FLEXIBLE TUBE 
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Comeback Aluminium Pipes: 

Use:COMPRESSED AIR 

WATER/VACUUM 

INERT GASES 

CODE SIZE(MM) 

LG201703 20*17 
LG252203 25*22 
LG322903 32*29 
LG403703 40*37 
LG504603 50*46 
LG635903 63*59 
LG767203 76*72 
LG807503 80*75 
LG100-03 100*95 
LG155-03 155*144 
LG200-03 200*194 
LG201706 20*17 
LG252206 25*22 
LG322906 32*29 
LG403706 40*37 
LG504606 50*46 
LG635906 63*59 
LG767206 76*72 
LG807506 80*75 
LG100-06 100*95 
LG155-06 155*144 
LG200-06 200*194 

WG252201 25*22*145 

WG252202 25*22*160 

RG034070 G3/4*700 

RG001070 G1*700 

RG114070 G1-1/4*700 

RG002070 G2*700 

RG034150 G3/4*1500 

RG001150 G1 *1500 

RG114150 G1-1/4*1500 

RG002150 G2*1500 

LENTH(M) 

3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 

145mm(wide) 

160mm(wide) 

0.7M 

0.7M 

0.7M 

0.7M 

1.5M 

1.5M 

1.5M 

1.5M 

Comeback®

 
 PRODUCT 

NAME 

 EQUAL 
UNION 

 REDUCING 
UNION 

90 ° EQUAL ELBOW 

EQUAL TEE 

FEMALE TEE 

 
MALE STRAIGHT 

CODE 

XD202000 

XD252500 

XD323200 

XD404000 

XD505000 

XD636300 

YT252000 

YT322500 

YT403200 

YT504000 

YT632500 

YT633200 

YT634000 

YT635000 

WT202000 

WT252500 

WT323200 

WT404000 

WT505000 

WT636300 

ST202020 

ST252525 

ST323232 

ST404040 

ST505050 

ST636363 

NS251225 

NS323432 

NS400140 

NS5011250 

NS630263 

GT201200 

GT251200 

GT253400 

GT250100 

GT320100 

GT400100 

GT501120 

GT630200 

SIZE(MM) LONG(CM) 

20*20 8 

25*25 10 

32*32 12 

40*40 14 

50*50 16 

63*63 19 

25*20 10 

32*25 11 

40*32 13 

50*40 16 

63*25 19 

63*32 21 

63*40 21 

63*50 25 

20*20 9 

25*25 11 

32*32 14 

40*40 16 

50*50 16 

63*63 23 

20*20*20 12 

25*25*25 14 

32*32*32 16 

40*40*40 18 

50*50*50 23 

63*63*63 27 

25*1 /2*25 14 

32*3/4*32 16 

40*1 *40 18 

50*1 1/2*50 23 

63*2*63 27 

20*1/2 6 

25*1/2 7 

25*3/4 7 

25*1 7 

32*1 9 

40*1 9 

50*1 1/2 11 

63*2 13 

� � nam*ll �·
WIDTH(CM) HEIGHT(CM) PUSH SIZE(CM) WEIGHT(G) 

8 8 4.5 60 

6 6 4.9 93 

7 7 5.5 160 

8 8 6.4 208 

9 9 8 398 

11 11 9 639 

6 6 4.9*4.5 86 

7 7 5.5*4.7 128 

8 8 6.3*5.5 185 

8 8 8*6.4 331 

11 11 9*4.9 769 

11 11 9*5.5 804 

11 11 9*6.4 830 

11 11 9*8 866 

5 7 4.5 70 

6 8 4.9 100 

7 10 5.5 168 

8 12 6.4 232 

9 14 8 460 

11 17 9 745 

5 9 4.5 95 

6 10 4.9 156 

7 12 5.5 252 

8 13 6.5 358 

9 17 8 710 

11 20 9 1120 

6 8 5 111 

7 9 5.5 196 

8 11 6.5 288 

9 15 8 552 

11 15 9 880 

5 5 4.5 40 

6 6 4.7 52 

6 6 4.7 55 

6 6 4.7 59 

7 7 5.5 91 

8 8 6.6 117 

9 9 8 236 

11 11 9.3 377 
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Comeback Aluminium Pipes: 

Use:COMPRESSED AIR 

WATER/VACUUM 

INERT GASES 

CODE SIZE(MM) 

LG201703 20*17 
LG252203 25*22 
LG322903 32*29 
LG403703 40*37 
LG504603 50*46 
LG635903 63*59 
LG767203 76*72 
LG807503 80*75 
LG100-03 100*95 
LG155-03 155*144 
LG200-03 200*194 
LG201706 20*17 
LG252206 25*22 
LG322906 32*29 
LG403706 40*37 
LG504606 50*46 
LG635906 63*59 
LG767206 76*72 
LG807506 80*75 
LG100-06 100*95 
LG155-06 155*144 
LG200-06 200*194 

WG252201 25*22*145 

WG252202 25*22*160 

RG034070 G3/4*700 

RG001070 G1*700 

RG114070 G1-1/4*700 

RG002070 G2*700 

RG034150 G3/4*1500 

RG001150 G1 *1500 

RG114150 G1-1/4*1500 

RG002150 G2*1500 

LENTH(M) 

3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 

145mm(wide) 

160mm(wide) 

0.7M 

0.7M 

0.7M 

0.7M 

1.5M 

1.5M 

1.5M 

1.5M 
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 PRODUCT 

NAME 

 EQUAL 
UNION 

 REDUCING 
UNION 

90 ° EQUAL ELBOW 

EQUAL TEE 

FEMALE TEE 

 
MALE STRAIGHT 

CODE 

XD202000 

XD252500 

XD323200 

XD404000 

XD505000 

XD636300 

YT252000 

YT322500 

YT403200 

YT504000 

YT632500 

YT633200 

YT634000 

YT635000 

WT202000 

WT252500 

WT323200 

WT404000 

WT505000 

WT636300 

ST202020 

ST252525 

ST323232 

ST404040 

ST505050 

ST636363 

NS251225 

NS323432 

NS400140 

NS5011250 

NS630263 

GT201200 

GT251200 

GT253400 

GT250100 

GT320100 

GT400100 

GT501120 

GT630200 

SIZE(MM) LONG(CM) 

20*20 8 

25*25 10 

32*32 12 

40*40 14 

50*50 16 

63*63 19 

25*20 10 

32*25 11 

40*32 13 

50*40 16 

63*25 19 

63*32 21 

63*40 21 

63*50 25 

20*20 9 

25*25 11 

32*32 14 

40*40 16 

50*50 16 

63*63 23 

20*20*20 12 

25*25*25 14 

32*32*32 16 

40*40*40 18 

50*50*50 23 

63*63*63 27 

25*1 /2*25 14 

32*3/4*32 16 

40*1 *40 18 

50*1 1/2*50 23 

63*2*63 27 

20*1/2 6 

25*1/2 7 

25*3/4 7 

25*1 7 

32*1 9 

40*1 9 

50*1 1/2 11 

63*2 13 

� � nam*ll �·
WIDTH(CM) HEIGHT(CM) PUSH SIZE(CM) WEIGHT(G) 

8 8 4.5 60 

6 6 4.9 93 

7 7 5.5 160 

8 8 6.4 208 

9 9 8 398 

11 11 9 639 

6 6 4.9*4.5 86 

7 7 5.5*4.7 128 

8 8 6.3*5.5 185 

8 8 8*6.4 331 

11 11 9*4.9 769 

11 11 9*5.5 804 

11 11 9*6.4 830 

11 11 9*8 866 

5 7 4.5 70 

6 8 4.9 100 

7 10 5.5 168 

8 12 6.4 232 

9 14 8 460 

11 17 9 745 

5 9 4.5 95 

6 10 4.9 156 

7 12 5.5 252 

8 13 6.5 358 

9 17 8 710 

11 20 9 1120 

6 8 5 111 

7 9 5.5 196 

8 11 6.5 288 

9 15 8 552 

11 15 9 880 

5 5 4.5 40 

6 6 4.7 52 

6 6 4.7 55 

6 6 4.7 59 

7 7 5.5 91 

8 8 6.6 117 

9 9 8 236 

11 11 9.3 377 
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(6M) ALUMINIUM 
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180 ° ALUMINIUM 
PIPES 
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Comeback Aluminium Pipes: 

Use:COMPRESSED AIR 

WATER/VACUUM 

INERT GASES 

CODE SIZE(MM) 

LG201703 20*17 
LG252203 25*22 
LG322903 32*29 
LG403703 40*37 
LG504603 50*46 
LG635903 63*59 
LG767203 76*72 
LG807503 80*75 
LG100-03 100*95 
LG155-03 155*144 
LG200-03 200*194 
LG201706 20*17 
LG252206 25*22 
LG322906 32*29 
LG403706 40*37 
LG504606 50*46 
LG635906 63*59 
LG767206 76*72 
LG807506 80*75 
LG100-06 100*95 
LG155-06 155*144 
LG200-06 200*194 

WG252201 25*22*145 

WG252202 25*22*160 

RG034070 G3/4*700 

RG001070 G1*700 

RG114070 G1-1/4*700 

RG002070 G2*700 

RG034150 G3/4*1500 

RG001150 G1 *1500 

RG114150 G1-1/4*1500 

RG002150 G2*1500 

LENTH(M) 

3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 

145mm(wide) 

160mm(wide) 

0.7M 

0.7M 

0.7M 

0.7M 

1.5M 

1.5M 

1.5M 

1.5M 

Comeback®

 
 PRODUCT 

NAME 

 EQUAL 
UNION 

 REDUCING 
UNION 

90 ° EQUAL ELBOW 

EQUAL TEE 

FEMALE TEE 

 
MALE STRAIGHT 

CODE 

XD202000 

XD252500 

XD323200 

XD404000 

XD505000 

XD636300 

YT252000 

YT322500 

YT403200 

YT504000 

YT632500 

YT633200 

YT634000 

YT635000 

WT202000 

WT252500 

WT323200 

WT404000 

WT505000 

WT636300 

ST202020 

ST252525 

ST323232 

ST404040 

ST505050 

ST636363 

NS251225 

NS323432 

NS400140 

NS5011250 

NS630263 

GT201200 

GT251200 

GT253400 

GT250100 

GT320100 

GT400100 

GT501120 

GT630200 

SIZE(MM) LONG(CM) 

20*20 8 

25*25 10 

32*32 12 

40*40 14 

50*50 16 

63*63 19 

25*20 10 

32*25 11 

40*32 13 

50*40 16 

63*25 19 

63*32 21 

63*40 21 

63*50 25 

20*20 9 

25*25 11 

32*32 14 

40*40 16 

50*50 16 

63*63 23 

20*20*20 12 

25*25*25 14 

32*32*32 16 

40*40*40 18 

50*50*50 23 

63*63*63 27 

25*1 /2*25 14 

32*3/4*32 16 

40*1 *40 18 

50*1 1/2*50 23 

63*2*63 27 

20*1/2 6 

25*1/2 7 

25*3/4 7 

25*1 7 

32*1 9 

40*1 9 

50*1 1/2 11 

63*2 13 

� � nam*ll �·
WIDTH(CM) HEIGHT(CM) PUSH SIZE(CM) WEIGHT(G) 

8 8 4.5 60 

6 6 4.9 93 

7 7 5.5 160 

8 8 6.4 208 

9 9 8 398 

11 11 9 639 

6 6 4.9*4.5 86 

7 7 5.5*4.7 128 

8 8 6.3*5.5 185 

8 8 8*6.4 331 

11 11 9*4.9 769 

11 11 9*5.5 804 

11 11 9*6.4 830 

11 11 9*8 866 

5 7 4.5 70 

6 8 4.9 100 

7 10 5.5 168 

8 12 6.4 232 

9 14 8 460 

11 17 9 745 

5 9 4.5 95 

6 10 4.9 156 

7 12 5.5 252 

8 13 6.5 358 

9 17 8 710 

11 20 9 1120 

6 8 5 111 

7 9 5.5 196 

8 11 6.5 288 

9 15 8 552 

11 15 9 880 

5 5 4.5 40 

6 6 4.7 52 

6 6 4.7 55 

6 6 4.7 59 

7 7 5.5 91 

8 8 6.6 117 

9 9 8 236 

11 11 9.3 377 
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PIPES 

(6M) ALUMINIUM 
PIPES 

180 ° ALUMINIUM 
PIPES 

FLEXIBLE TUBE 
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Comeback Aluminium Pipes: 

Use:COMPRESSED AIR 

WATER/VACUUM 

INERT GASES 

CODE SIZE(MM) 

LG201703 20*17 
LG252203 25*22 
LG322903 32*29 
LG403703 40*37 
LG504603 50*46 
LG635903 63*59 
LG767203 76*72 
LG807503 80*75 
LG100-03 100*95 
LG155-03 155*144 
LG200-03 200*194 
LG201706 20*17 
LG252206 25*22 
LG322906 32*29 
LG403706 40*37 
LG504606 50*46 
LG635906 63*59 
LG767206 76*72 
LG807506 80*75 
LG100-06 100*95 
LG155-06 155*144 
LG200-06 200*194 

WG252201 25*22*145 

WG252202 25*22*160 

RG034070 G3/4*700 

RG001070 G1*700 

RG114070 G1-1/4*700 

RG002070 G2*700 

RG034150 G3/4*1500 

RG001150 G1 *1500 

RG114150 G1-1/4*1500 

RG002150 G2*1500 

LENTH(M) 

3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 

145mm(wide) 

160mm(wide) 

0.7M 

0.7M 

0.7M 

0.7M 

1.5M 

1.5M 

1.5M 

1.5M 
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 PRODUCT 

NAME 

 EQUAL 
UNION 

 REDUCING 
UNION 

90 ° EQUAL ELBOW 

EQUAL TEE 

FEMALE TEE 

 
MALE STRAIGHT 

CODE 

XD202000 

XD252500 

XD323200 

XD404000 

XD505000 

XD636300 

YT252000 

YT322500 

YT403200 

YT504000 

YT632500 

YT633200 

YT634000 

YT635000 

WT202000 

WT252500 

WT323200 

WT404000 

WT505000 

WT636300 

ST202020 

ST252525 

ST323232 

ST404040 

ST505050 

ST636363 

NS251225 

NS323432 

NS400140 

NS5011250 

NS630263 

GT201200 

GT251200 

GT253400 

GT250100 

GT320100 

GT400100 

GT501120 

GT630200 

SIZE(MM) LONG(CM) 

20*20 8 

25*25 10 

32*32 12 

40*40 14 

50*50 16 

63*63 19 

25*20 10 

32*25 11 

40*32 13 

50*40 16 

63*25 19 

63*32 21 

63*40 21 

63*50 25 

20*20 9 

25*25 11 

32*32 14 

40*40 16 

50*50 16 

63*63 23 

20*20*20 12 

25*25*25 14 

32*32*32 16 

40*40*40 18 

50*50*50 23 

63*63*63 27 

25*1 /2*25 14 

32*3/4*32 16 

40*1 *40 18 

50*1 1/2*50 23 

63*2*63 27 

20*1/2 6 

25*1/2 7 

25*3/4 7 

25*1 7 

32*1 9 

40*1 9 

50*1 1/2 11 

63*2 13 

� � nam*ll �·
WIDTH(CM) HEIGHT(CM) PUSH SIZE(CM) WEIGHT(G) 

8 8 4.5 60 

6 6 4.9 93 

7 7 5.5 160 

8 8 6.4 208 

9 9 8 398 

11 11 9 639 

6 6 4.9*4.5 86 

7 7 5.5*4.7 128 

8 8 6.3*5.5 185 

8 8 8*6.4 331 

11 11 9*4.9 769 

11 11 9*5.5 804 

11 11 9*6.4 830 

11 11 9*8 866 

5 7 4.5 70 

6 8 4.9 100 

7 10 5.5 168 

8 12 6.4 232 

9 14 8 460 

11 17 9 745 

5 9 4.5 95 

6 10 4.9 156 

7 12 5.5 252 

8 13 6.5 358 

9 17 8 710 

11 20 9 1120 

6 8 5 111 

7 9 5.5 196 

8 11 6.5 288 

9 15 8 552 

11 15 9 880 

5 5 4.5 40 

6 6 4.7 52 

6 6 4.7 55 

6 6 4.7 59 

7 7 5.5 91 

8 8 6.6 117 

9 9 8 236 

11 11 9.3 377 
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PRODUCT 
NAME

CODE SIZE(MM) LONG(CM)
Width 
(CM)

HEIGHT 
(CM)

PUSH 
SIZE (CM)

WEIGHT 
(G)

EQUAL
UNION

XD202000 20*20 8 8 8 4.5 60

XD252500 25*25 10 6 6 4.9 93

XD323200 32*32 12 7 7 5.5 160

XD404000 40*40 14 8 8 6.4 208

XD505000 50*50 16 9 9 8 398

XD636300 63*63 19 11 11 9 639

REDUCING
UNION

YT252000 25*20 10 6 6 4.9*4.5 86

YT322500 32*25 11 7 7 5.5*4.7 128

YT403200 40*32 13 8 8 6.3*5.5 185

YT504000 50*40 16 8 8 8*6.4 331

YT632500 63*25 19 11 11 9*4.9 769

YT633200 63*32 21 11 11 9*5.5 804

YT634000 63*40 21 11 11 9*6.4 830

YT635000 63*50 25 11 11 9*8 866

90° EQUAL 
ELBOW

WT202000 20*20 9 5 7 4.5 70

WT252500 25*25 11 6 8 4.9 100

WT323200 32*32 14 7 10 5.5 168

WT404000 40*40 16 8 12 6.4 232

WT505000 50*50 16 9 14 8 460

WT636300 63*63 23 11 17 9 745

EQUAL TEE

ST202020 20*20*20 12 5 9 4.5 95

ST252525 25*25*25 14 6 10 4.9 156

ST323232 32*32*32 16 7 12 5.5 252

ST404040 40*40*40 18 8 13 6.5 358

ST505050 50*50*50 23 9 17 8 710

ST636363 63*63*63 27 11 20 9 1120

FEMALE 
TEE

NS251225 25*1/2*25 14 6 8 5 111

NS323432 32*3/4*32 16 7 9 5.5 196

NS400140 40*1*40 18 8 11 6.5 288

NS5011250 50*11/2*50 23 9 15 8 552

NS630263 63*2*63 27 11 15 9 880

MALE 
STRAIGHT

GT201200 20*1/2 6 5 5 4.5 40

GT251200 25*1/2 7 6 6 4.7 52

GT253400 25*3/4 7 6 6 4.7 55

GT250100 25*1 7 6 6 4.7 59

GT320100 32*1 9 7 7 5.5 91

GT400100 40*1 9 8 8 6.6 117

GT501120 50*11/2 11 9 9 8 236

GT630200 63*2 13 11 11 9.3 377
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 PRDDUCT 

NAME 

(3M) ALUMINIUM 
PIPES 

(6M) ALUMINIUM 
PIPES 

180 ° ALUMINIUM 
PIPES 

FLEXIBLE TUBE 
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Comeback Aluminium Pipes: 

Use:COMPRESSED AIR 

WATER/VACUUM 

INERT GASES 

CODE SIZE(MM) 

LG201703 20*17 
LG252203 25*22 
LG322903 32*29 
LG403703 40*37 
LG504603 50*46 
LG635903 63*59 
LG767203 76*72 
LG807503 80*75 
LG100-03 100*95 
LG155-03 155*144 
LG200-03 200*194 
LG201706 20*17 
LG252206 25*22 
LG322906 32*29 
LG403706 40*37 
LG504606 50*46 
LG635906 63*59 
LG767206 76*72 
LG807506 80*75 
LG100-06 100*95 
LG155-06 155*144 
LG200-06 200*194 

WG252201 25*22*145 

WG252202 25*22*160 

RG034070 G3/4*700 

RG001070 G1*700 

RG114070 G1-1/4*700 

RG002070 G2*700 

RG034150 G3/4*1500 

RG001150 G1 *1500 

RG114150 G1-1/4*1500 

RG002150 G2*1500 

LENTH(M) 

3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 

145mm(wide) 

160mm(wide) 

0.7M 

0.7M 

0.7M 

0.7M 

1.5M 

1.5M 

1.5M 

1.5M 

Comeback®

 
 PRODUCT 

NAME 

 EQUAL 
UNION 

 REDUCING 
UNION 

90 ° EQUAL ELBOW 

EQUAL TEE 

FEMALE TEE 

 
MALE STRAIGHT 

CODE 

XD202000 

XD252500 

XD323200 

XD404000 

XD505000 

XD636300 

YT252000 

YT322500 

YT403200 

YT504000 

YT632500 

YT633200 

YT634000 

YT635000 

WT202000 

WT252500 

WT323200 

WT404000 

WT505000 

WT636300 

ST202020 

ST252525 

ST323232 

ST404040 

ST505050 

ST636363 

NS251225 

NS323432 

NS400140 

NS5011250 

NS630263 

GT201200 

GT251200 

GT253400 

GT250100 

GT320100 

GT400100 

GT501120 

GT630200 

SIZE(MM) LONG(CM) 

20*20 8 

25*25 10 

32*32 12 

40*40 14 

50*50 16 

63*63 19 

25*20 10 

32*25 11 

40*32 13 

50*40 16 

63*25 19 

63*32 21 

63*40 21 

63*50 25 

20*20 9 

25*25 11 

32*32 14 

40*40 16 

50*50 16 

63*63 23 

20*20*20 12 

25*25*25 14 

32*32*32 16 

40*40*40 18 

50*50*50 23 

63*63*63 27 

25*1 /2*25 14 

32*3/4*32 16 

40*1 *40 18 

50*1 1/2*50 23 

63*2*63 27 

20*1/2 6 

25*1/2 7 

25*3/4 7 

25*1 7 

32*1 9 

40*1 9 

50*1 1/2 11 

63*2 13 

� � nam*ll �·
WIDTH(CM) HEIGHT(CM) PUSH SIZE(CM) WEIGHT(G) 

8 8 4.5 60 

6 6 4.9 93 

7 7 5.5 160 

8 8 6.4 208 

9 9 8 398 

11 11 9 639 

6 6 4.9*4.5 86 

7 7 5.5*4.7 128 

8 8 6.3*5.5 185 

8 8 8*6.4 331 

11 11 9*4.9 769 

11 11 9*5.5 804 

11 11 9*6.4 830 

11 11 9*8 866 

5 7 4.5 70 

6 8 4.9 100 

7 10 5.5 168 

8 12 6.4 232 

9 14 8 460 

11 17 9 745 

5 9 4.5 95 

6 10 4.9 156 

7 12 5.5 252 

8 13 6.5 358 

9 17 8 710 

11 20 9 1120 

6 8 5 111 

7 9 5.5 196 

8 11 6.5 288 

9 15 8 552 

11 15 9 880 

5 5 4.5 40 

6 6 4.7 52 

6 6 4.7 55 

6 6 4.7 59 

7 7 5.5 91 

8 8 6.6 117 

9 9 8 236 

11 11 9.3 377 
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Comeback Aluminium Pipes: 

Use:COMPRESSED AIR 

WATER/VACUUM 

INERT GASES 

CODE SIZE(MM) 

LG201703 20*17 
LG252203 25*22 
LG322903 32*29 
LG403703 40*37 
LG504603 50*46 
LG635903 63*59 
LG767203 76*72 
LG807503 80*75 
LG100-03 100*95 
LG155-03 155*144 
LG200-03 200*194 
LG201706 20*17 
LG252206 25*22 
LG322906 32*29 
LG403706 40*37 
LG504606 50*46 
LG635906 63*59 
LG767206 76*72 
LG807506 80*75 
LG100-06 100*95 
LG155-06 155*144 
LG200-06 200*194 

WG252201 25*22*145 

WG252202 25*22*160 

RG034070 G3/4*700 

RG001070 G1*700 

RG114070 G1-1/4*700 

RG002070 G2*700 

RG034150 G3/4*1500 

RG001150 G1 *1500 

RG114150 G1-1/4*1500 

RG002150 G2*1500 

LENTH(M) 

3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 

145mm(wide) 
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0.7M 

0.7M 

0.7M 

0.7M 

1.5M 

1.5M 
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YT634000 

YT635000 

WT202000 
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WT323200 

WT404000 

WT505000 

WT636300 

ST202020 

ST252525 

ST323232 

ST404040 

ST505050 

ST636363 

NS251225 

NS323432 

NS400140 

NS5011250 

NS630263 

GT201200 

GT251200 

GT253400 

GT250100 

GT320100 

GT400100 

GT501120 

GT630200 

SIZE(MM) LONG(CM) 

20*20 8 

25*25 10 

32*32 12 

40*40 14 

50*50 16 

63*63 19 

25*20 10 

32*25 11 

40*32 13 

50*40 16 

63*25 19 

63*32 21 

63*40 21 

63*50 25 

20*20 9 

25*25 11 

32*32 14 

40*40 16 

50*50 16 

63*63 23 

20*20*20 12 

25*25*25 14 

32*32*32 16 

40*40*40 18 

50*50*50 23 

63*63*63 27 

25*1 /2*25 14 

32*3/4*32 16 

40*1 *40 18 

50*1 1/2*50 23 

63*2*63 27 

20*1/2 6 

25*1/2 7 

25*3/4 7 

25*1 7 

32*1 9 

40*1 9 

50*1 1/2 11 

63*2 13 

� � nam*ll �·
WIDTH(CM) HEIGHT(CM) PUSH SIZE(CM) WEIGHT(G) 

8 8 4.5 60 

6 6 4.9 93 

7 7 5.5 160 

8 8 6.4 208 

9 9 8 398 

11 11 9 639 

6 6 4.9*4.5 86 

7 7 5.5*4.7 128 

8 8 6.3*5.5 185 

8 8 8*6.4 331 

11 11 9*4.9 769 

11 11 9*5.5 804 

11 11 9*6.4 830 

11 11 9*8 866 

5 7 4.5 70 

6 8 4.9 100 

7 10 5.5 168 

8 12 6.4 232 

9 14 8 460 

11 17 9 745 

5 9 4.5 95 

6 10 4.9 156 

7 12 5.5 252 

8 13 6.5 358 

9 17 8 710 

11 20 9 1120 

6 8 5 111 

7 9 5.5 196 

8 11 6.5 288 

9 15 8 552 

11 15 9 880 

5 5 4.5 40 

6 6 4.7 52 

6 6 4.7 55 

6 6 4.7 59 

7 7 5.5 91 

8 8 6.6 117 

9 9 8 236 
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Comeback Aluminium Pipes: 

Use:COMPRESSED AIR 

WATER/VACUUM 

INERT GASES 

CODE SIZE(MM) 

LG201703 20*17 
LG252203 25*22 
LG322903 32*29 
LG403703 40*37 
LG504603 50*46 
LG635903 63*59 
LG767203 76*72 
LG807503 80*75 
LG100-03 100*95 
LG155-03 155*144 
LG200-03 200*194 
LG201706 20*17 
LG252206 25*22 
LG322906 32*29 
LG403706 40*37 
LG504606 50*46 
LG635906 63*59 
LG767206 76*72 
LG807506 80*75 
LG100-06 100*95 
LG155-06 155*144 
LG200-06 200*194 

WG252201 25*22*145 

WG252202 25*22*160 

RG034070 G3/4*700 

RG001070 G1*700 

RG114070 G1-1/4*700 

RG002070 G2*700 

RG034150 G3/4*1500 

RG001150 G1 *1500 

RG114150 G1-1/4*1500 

RG002150 G2*1500 

LENTH(M) 

3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
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3M 
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6M 
6M 
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6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
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YT632500 

YT633200 

YT634000 

YT635000 
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WT323200 

WT404000 

WT505000 

WT636300 
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ST252525 

ST323232 

ST404040 

ST505050 

ST636363 

NS251225 

NS323432 

NS400140 

NS5011250 

NS630263 

GT201200 

GT251200 

GT253400 

GT250100 

GT320100 

GT400100 

GT501120 

GT630200 

SIZE(MM) LONG(CM) 

20*20 8 

25*25 10 

32*32 12 

40*40 14 

50*50 16 

63*63 19 

25*20 10 

32*25 11 

40*32 13 

50*40 16 

63*25 19 

63*32 21 

63*40 21 

63*50 25 

20*20 9 

25*25 11 

32*32 14 

40*40 16 

50*50 16 

63*63 23 

20*20*20 12 

25*25*25 14 

32*32*32 16 

40*40*40 18 

50*50*50 23 

63*63*63 27 

25*1 /2*25 14 

32*3/4*32 16 

40*1 *40 18 

50*1 1/2*50 23 

63*2*63 27 

20*1/2 6 

25*1/2 7 

25*3/4 7 

25*1 7 

32*1 9 

40*1 9 

50*1 1/2 11 

63*2 13 

� � nam*ll �·
WIDTH(CM) HEIGHT(CM) PUSH SIZE(CM) WEIGHT(G) 

8 8 4.5 60 

6 6 4.9 93 

7 7 5.5 160 

8 8 6.4 208 

9 9 8 398 

11 11 9 639 

6 6 4.9*4.5 86 

7 7 5.5*4.7 128 

8 8 6.3*5.5 185 

8 8 8*6.4 331 

11 11 9*4.9 769 

11 11 9*5.5 804 

11 11 9*6.4 830 

11 11 9*8 866 

5 7 4.5 70 

6 8 4.9 100 

7 10 5.5 168 

8 12 6.4 232 

9 14 8 460 

11 17 9 745 

5 9 4.5 95 

6 10 4.9 156 

7 12 5.5 252 

8 13 6.5 358 

9 17 8 710 

11 20 9 1120 

6 8 5 111 

7 9 5.5 196 

8 11 6.5 288 

9 15 8 552 

11 15 9 880 

5 5 4.5 40 

6 6 4.7 52 

6 6 4.7 55 

6 6 4.7 59 

7 7 5.5 91 

8 8 6.6 117 

9 9 8 236 

11 11 9.3 377 
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Comeback Aluminium Pipes: 

Use:COMPRESSED AIR 

WATER/VACUUM 

INERT GASES 

CODE SIZE(MM) 

LG201703 20*17 
LG252203 25*22 
LG322903 32*29 
LG403703 40*37 
LG504603 50*46 
LG635903 63*59 
LG767203 76*72 
LG807503 80*75 
LG100-03 100*95 
LG155-03 155*144 
LG200-03 200*194 
LG201706 20*17 
LG252206 25*22 
LG322906 32*29 
LG403706 40*37 
LG504606 50*46 
LG635906 63*59 
LG767206 76*72 
LG807506 80*75 
LG100-06 100*95 
LG155-06 155*144 
LG200-06 200*194 

WG252201 25*22*145 

WG252202 25*22*160 

RG034070 G3/4*700 

RG001070 G1*700 

RG114070 G1-1/4*700 

RG002070 G2*700 

RG034150 G3/4*1500 

RG001150 G1 *1500 

RG114150 G1-1/4*1500 

RG002150 G2*1500 

LENTH(M) 

3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 

145mm(wide) 

160mm(wide) 

0.7M 

0.7M 

0.7M 

0.7M 

1.5M 

1.5M 

1.5M 

1.5M 
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UNION 

90 ° EQUAL ELBOW 
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XD202000 

XD252500 

XD323200 

XD404000 

XD505000 

XD636300 

YT252000 

YT322500 

YT403200 

YT504000 

YT632500 

YT633200 

YT634000 

YT635000 

WT202000 

WT252500 

WT323200 

WT404000 

WT505000 

WT636300 

ST202020 

ST252525 

ST323232 

ST404040 

ST505050 

ST636363 

NS251225 

NS323432 

NS400140 

NS5011250 

NS630263 

GT201200 

GT251200 

GT253400 

GT250100 

GT320100 

GT400100 

GT501120 

GT630200 

SIZE(MM) LONG(CM) 

20*20 8 

25*25 10 

32*32 12 

40*40 14 

50*50 16 

63*63 19 

25*20 10 

32*25 11 

40*32 13 

50*40 16 

63*25 19 

63*32 21 

63*40 21 

63*50 25 

20*20 9 

25*25 11 

32*32 14 

40*40 16 

50*50 16 

63*63 23 

20*20*20 12 

25*25*25 14 

32*32*32 16 

40*40*40 18 

50*50*50 23 

63*63*63 27 

25*1 /2*25 14 

32*3/4*32 16 

40*1 *40 18 

50*1 1/2*50 23 

63*2*63 27 

20*1/2 6 

25*1/2 7 

25*3/4 7 

25*1 7 

32*1 9 

40*1 9 

50*1 1/2 11 

63*2 13 

� � nam*ll �·
WIDTH(CM) HEIGHT(CM) PUSH SIZE(CM) WEIGHT(G) 

8 8 4.5 60 

6 6 4.9 93 

7 7 5.5 160 

8 8 6.4 208 

9 9 8 398 

11 11 9 639 

6 6 4.9*4.5 86 

7 7 5.5*4.7 128 

8 8 6.3*5.5 185 

8 8 8*6.4 331 

11 11 9*4.9 769 

11 11 9*5.5 804 

11 11 9*6.4 830 

11 11 9*8 866 

5 7 4.5 70 

6 8 4.9 100 

7 10 5.5 168 

8 12 6.4 232 

9 14 8 460 

11 17 9 745 

5 9 4.5 95 

6 10 4.9 156 

7 12 5.5 252 

8 13 6.5 358 

9 17 8 710 

11 20 9 1120 

6 8 5 111 

7 9 5.5 196 

8 11 6.5 288 

9 15 8 552 

11 15 9 880 

5 5 4.5 40 

6 6 4.7 52 

6 6 4.7 55 

6 6 4.7 59 

7 7 5.5 91 

8 8 6.6 117 

9 9 8 236 

11 11 9.3 377 
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Comeback Aluminium Pipes: 

Use:COMPRESSED AIR 

WATER/VACUUM 

INERT GASES 

CODE SIZE(MM) 

LG201703 20*17 
LG252203 25*22 
LG322903 32*29 
LG403703 40*37 
LG504603 50*46 
LG635903 63*59 
LG767203 76*72 
LG807503 80*75 
LG100-03 100*95 
LG155-03 155*144 
LG200-03 200*194 
LG201706 20*17 
LG252206 25*22 
LG322906 32*29 
LG403706 40*37 
LG504606 50*46 
LG635906 63*59 
LG767206 76*72 
LG807506 80*75 
LG100-06 100*95 
LG155-06 155*144 
LG200-06 200*194 

WG252201 25*22*145 

WG252202 25*22*160 

RG034070 G3/4*700 

RG001070 G1*700 

RG114070 G1-1/4*700 

RG002070 G2*700 

RG034150 G3/4*1500 

RG001150 G1 *1500 

RG114150 G1-1/4*1500 
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3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
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3M 
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6M 
6M 
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6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 

145mm(wide) 

160mm(wide) 

0.7M 

0.7M 
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1.5M 

1.5M 

1.5M 
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YT632500 

YT633200 
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YT635000 

WT202000 
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WT404000 

WT505000 

WT636300 

ST202020 

ST252525 
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ST404040 

ST505050 

ST636363 

NS251225 

NS323432 

NS400140 

NS5011250 

NS630263 

GT201200 

GT251200 

GT253400 

GT250100 

GT320100 

GT400100 

GT501120 

GT630200 
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20*20 8 

25*25 10 

32*32 12 

40*40 14 

50*50 16 

63*63 19 

25*20 10 

32*25 11 

40*32 13 

50*40 16 

63*25 19 

63*32 21 

63*40 21 

63*50 25 

20*20 9 

25*25 11 

32*32 14 

40*40 16 

50*50 16 

63*63 23 

20*20*20 12 

25*25*25 14 

32*32*32 16 

40*40*40 18 

50*50*50 23 

63*63*63 27 

25*1 /2*25 14 

32*3/4*32 16 

40*1 *40 18 

50*1 1/2*50 23 

63*2*63 27 

20*1/2 6 

25*1/2 7 

25*3/4 7 

25*1 7 

32*1 9 

40*1 9 

50*1 1/2 11 

63*2 13 

� � nam*ll �·
WIDTH(CM) HEIGHT(CM) PUSH SIZE(CM) WEIGHT(G) 

8 8 4.5 60 

6 6 4.9 93 

7 7 5.5 160 

8 8 6.4 208 

9 9 8 398 

11 11 9 639 

6 6 4.9*4.5 86 

7 7 5.5*4.7 128 

8 8 6.3*5.5 185 

8 8 8*6.4 331 

11 11 9*4.9 769 

11 11 9*5.5 804 

11 11 9*6.4 830 

11 11 9*8 866 

5 7 4.5 70 

6 8 4.9 100 

7 10 5.5 168 

8 12 6.4 232 

9 14 8 460 

11 17 9 745 

5 9 4.5 95 

6 10 4.9 156 

7 12 5.5 252 

8 13 6.5 358 

9 17 8 710 

11 20 9 1120 

6 8 5 111 

7 9 5.5 196 

8 11 6.5 288 

9 15 8 552 

11 15 9 880 

5 5 4.5 40 

6 6 4.7 52 

6 6 4.7 55 

6 6 4.7 59 

7 7 5.5 91 

8 8 6.6 117 
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Comeback Aluminium Pipes: 

Use:COMPRESSED AIR 

WATER/VACUUM 

INERT GASES 

CODE SIZE(MM) 

LG201703 20*17 
LG252203 25*22 
LG322903 32*29 
LG403703 40*37 
LG504603 50*46 
LG635903 63*59 
LG767203 76*72 
LG807503 80*75 
LG100-03 100*95 
LG155-03 155*144 
LG200-03 200*194 
LG201706 20*17 
LG252206 25*22 
LG322906 32*29 
LG403706 40*37 
LG504606 50*46 
LG635906 63*59 
LG767206 76*72 
LG807506 80*75 
LG100-06 100*95 
LG155-06 155*144 
LG200-06 200*194 

WG252201 25*22*145 

WG252202 25*22*160 

RG034070 G3/4*700 

RG001070 G1*700 

RG114070 G1-1/4*700 

RG002070 G2*700 

RG034150 G3/4*1500 

RG001150 G1 *1500 

RG114150 G1-1/4*1500 

RG002150 G2*1500 

LENTH(M) 

3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 
6M 

145mm(wide) 

160mm(wide) 

0.7M 

0.7M 

0.7M 

0.7M 

1.5M 

1.5M 

1.5M 

1.5M 

Comeback®

 
 PRODUCT 

NAME 

 EQUAL 
UNION 

 REDUCING 
UNION 

90 ° EQUAL ELBOW 

EQUAL TEE 

FEMALE TEE 

 
MALE STRAIGHT 

CODE 

XD202000 

XD252500 

XD323200 

XD404000 

XD505000 

XD636300 

YT252000 

YT322500 

YT403200 

YT504000 

YT632500 

YT633200 

YT634000 

YT635000 

WT202000 

WT252500 

WT323200 

WT404000 

WT505000 

WT636300 

ST202020 

ST252525 

ST323232 

ST404040 

ST505050 

ST636363 

NS251225 

NS323432 

NS400140 

NS5011250 

NS630263 

GT201200 

GT251200 

GT253400 

GT250100 

GT320100 

GT400100 

GT501120 

GT630200 

SIZE(MM) LONG(CM) 

20*20 8 

25*25 10 

32*32 12 

40*40 14 

50*50 16 

63*63 19 

25*20 10 

32*25 11 

40*32 13 

50*40 16 

63*25 19 

63*32 21 

63*40 21 

63*50 25 

20*20 9 

25*25 11 

32*32 14 

40*40 16 

50*50 16 

63*63 23 

20*20*20 12 

25*25*25 14 

32*32*32 16 

40*40*40 18 

50*50*50 23 

63*63*63 27 

25*1 /2*25 14 

32*3/4*32 16 

40*1 *40 18 

50*1 1/2*50 23 

63*2*63 27 

20*1/2 6 

25*1/2 7 

25*3/4 7 

25*1 7 

32*1 9 

40*1 9 

50*1 1/2 11 

63*2 13 

� � nam*ll �·
WIDTH(CM) HEIGHT(CM) PUSH SIZE(CM) WEIGHT(G) 

8 8 4.5 60 

6 6 4.9 93 

7 7 5.5 160 

8 8 6.4 208 

9 9 8 398 

11 11 9 639 

6 6 4.9*4.5 86 

7 7 5.5*4.7 128 

8 8 6.3*5.5 185 

8 8 8*6.4 331 

11 11 9*4.9 769 

11 11 9*5.5 804 

11 11 9*6.4 830 

11 11 9*8 866 

5 7 4.5 70 

6 8 4.9 100 

7 10 5.5 168 

8 12 6.4 232 

9 14 8 460 

11 17 9 745 

5 9 4.5 95 

6 10 4.9 156 

7 12 5.5 252 

8 13 6.5 358 

9 17 8 710 

11 20 9 1120 

6 8 5 111 

7 9 5.5 196 

8 11 6.5 288 

9 15 8 552 

11 15 9 880 

5 5 4.5 40 

6 6 4.7 52 

6 6 4.7 55 

6 6 4.7 59 

7 7 5.5 91 

8 8 6.6 117 

9 9 8 236 

11 11 9.3 377 

www.comebacknb.com IIA 
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Installation:

200mm:
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Installation:
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Installation:


